
Lemoore Veteran's Day 3K Run/Walk

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West Hills Vet 00:28:32.67 24

2 Crazy Family 00:28:38.20 39

3 Team HSA 00:43:07.88 64

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sloth 00:27:52.51 1

Neighbor Walkers 00:33:33.70 1

Lemoore Troop 402 00:33:57.13 1
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Lemoore Veteran's Day 3K Run/Walk

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Hills Vet 00:28:32.67 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 254 Steve Johnson 00:21:56.28 1

2 2 252 Hannah Wilson 00:24:24.08 2

3 7 259 Caitlyn Robinson 00:30:09.86 6

4 8 253 Melissa McNally 00:32:40.59 7

5 9 250 Thomas Hayden 00:33:32.52 8

6 11 251 Celia Brooks 00:33:33.76 (9)

7 14 249 Donald Clinton 00:39:19.09 (11)

2 Crazy Family 00:28:38.20 3 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 233 Jesse Wallis 00:27:50.33 3

2 5 231 Jordan Wallis 00:29:01.58 4

3 6 232 Wendy Wallis 00:29:02.68 5

4 16 0 Ghost Runner 13

5 17 0 Ghost Runner 14

3 Team HSA 00:43:07.88 2 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 248 Maria Miranda 00:35:46.36 10

2 15 244 MARI CLEMENT 00:50:29.40 12

3 16 0 Ghost Runner 13

4 17 0 Ghost Runner 14

5 18 0 Ghost Runner 15
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Lemoore Veteran's Day 3K Run/Walk

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 254 Steve Johnson Runner 00:21:56.28 West Hills Vet

2 2 252 Hannah Wilson Runner 00:24:24.08 West Hills Vet

3 3 233 Jesse Wallis Runner 00:27:50.33 Crazy Family

4 0 216 Kamonchanok Bualuang Runner 00:27:52.51 Sloth

5 4 231 Jordan Wallis Runner 00:29:01.58 Crazy Family

6 5 232 Wendy Wallis Runner 00:29:02.68 Crazy Family

7 6 259 Caitlyn Robinson Runner 00:30:09.86 West Hills Vet

8 7 253 Melissa McNally Runner 00:32:40.59 West Hills Vet

9 8 250 Thomas Hayden Runner 00:33:32.52 West Hills Vet

10 0 226 Patti Larmon Runner 00:33:33.70 Neighbor Walkers

11 (9) 251 Celia Brooks Runner 00:33:33.76 West Hills Vet

12 0 237 Jennifer Brady Runner 00:33:57.13 Lemoore Troop 402

13 10 248 Maria Miranda Runner 00:35:46.36 Team HSA

14 (11) 249 Donald Clinton Runner 00:39:19.09 West Hills Vet

15 12 244 MARI CLEMENT Runner 00:50:29.40 Team HSA
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